
1. Summary
Meeting title Innovation Center Res. Hall Pre-Proposal Call
Attended participants 21
Start time 6/25/24, 1:52:10 PM
End time 6/25/24, 2:28:33 PM
Meeting duration 36m 22s
Average attendance time 12m 46s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email

Webb, Jody 6/25/24, 1:52:25 PM 6/25/24, 2:18:18 PM 25m 53s JWebb@tntech.edu
Crystal Burnes (Unverified) 6/25/24, 1:54:28 PM 6/25/24, 1:56:33 PM 2m 4s
Ripley Bickerstaff (External) 6/25/24, 1:54:35 PM 6/25/24, 2:11:11 PM 16m 36s rbickerstaff@hoar.com
Robin Rieck- Clark Construction 6/25/24, 1:56:09 PM 6/25/24, 2:18:41 PM 22m 31s
John Strack (External) 6/25/24, 1:56:25 PM 6/25/24, 2:10:58 PM 14m 32s John.Strack@NABHOLZ.COM
Randy Merritt (External) 6/25/24, 1:56:44 PM 6/25/24, 2:11:15 PM 14m 30s randy.merritt@christmanco.com
Hannah DeWeese (External) 6/25/24, 1:57:09 PM 6/25/24, 2:11:00 PM 13m 51s hdeweese@hoar.com
Robin Rieck 6/25/24, 1:57:14 PM 6/25/24, 2:11:00 PM 13m 45s robin.rieck@clarkconstruction.com
 +18656371925 (Unverified) 6/25/24, 1:57:27 PM 6/25/24, 2:11:03 PM 13m 36s
Chad Crow - American Construc   6/25/24, 1:58:55 PM 6/25/24, 2:11:03 PM 12m 8s
Derek (Unverified) 6/25/24, 1:59:31 PM 6/25/24, 2:11:00 PM 11m 28s
Chris Ream (External) 6/25/24, 1:59:44 PM 6/25/24, 2:11:01 PM 11m 17s chris.ream@nabholz.com
Cobb, Jim 6/25/24, 2:00:13 PM 6/25/24, 2:10:59 PM 10m 46s JimCobb@tntech.edu
 +16154324494 (Unverified) 6/25/24, 2:01:12 PM 6/25/24, 2:11:00 PM 9m 48s
Angel Choate (External) 6/25/24, 2:01:12 PM 6/25/24, 2:10:56 PM 9m 43s angelc@americanconstructors.us
Dennis Daniels  (Unverified) 6/25/24, 2:01:43 PM 6/25/24, 2:11:03 PM 9m 20s
Jason Bennett (External) 6/25/24, 2:01:45 PM 6/25/24, 2:10:58 PM 9m 13s jbennett@hoar.com
Crystal Burnes (Unverified) 6/25/24, 2:01:50 PM 6/25/24, 2:28:33 PM 26m 42s
Heath (Unverified) 6/25/24, 2:02:35 PM 6/25/24, 2:11:01 PM 8m 26s
Amy Daniels  (Unverified) 6/25/24, 2:03:45 PM 6/25/24, 2:11:02 PM 7m 17s
Mark Crowe WBA (Unverified) 6/25/24, 2:06:29 PM 6/25/24, 2:11:00 PM 4m 30s
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